registration number: 13133

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: JSM DEVCONS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP; 17-03-2022; List of Creditors as on: 07-01-2023; Name of IP: CHHAYA GUPTA; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

370

2616385215

294

1690936597

55.75

1368182

926518100

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

835377672

835377672

27.54

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

10

634571551

408309756

13.46

174028163

52233632

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

17

214500559

10

98335127

3.24

42396162

73087518

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

4300834997

3032959152

0.00

217792507

1051839250

NA
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-22 11:55:57-2e842642a5e8e641ba7526cb5d64e809.pdf
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