Name of the Corporate Debtor: JSM DEVCONS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 17-03-2022; List of Creditors as on: 07-01-2023; Name of IP: CHHAYA GUPTA; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13133

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	370	2616385215	294	1690936597	55.75	0	1368182	926518100	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	835377672	1	835377672	27.54	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	10	634571551	8	408309756	13.46	0	174028163	52233632	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00				NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)					0.00				NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	17	214500559	10	98335127	3.24	0	42396162	73087518	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00				NA
Total		398	4300834997	313	3032959152	100.00	0	217792507	1051839250	